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Price
86.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.04% (-0.91)

US6174464486
MS

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

143,443 EUR
S&P 500

85.84 EUR (350)
85.99 EUR (349)
87.26 EUR
87.26 EUR
86.82 EUR
87.73 EUR
86.82 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6174464486-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6174464486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07a2f6bf821221529ecfe226067b5c90380a51b97ecfd59af7047765afc0684&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b25a711c1f59e64ba&time=1714144798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c084aef72fad4b4759b504fb8b7a50548bf5448fbd9b0e280ac9ed23573477b8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aa2bae9519c1188c&time=1714144798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a299ad864fb235868415c44d36734dc44d7b26948709bcafc2c0a16c98e9d108&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b236243cbc98442d&time=1714144798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b91844daaee5e3648e151a885d7329705049a6da5d7259bfed9116453083ed3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ecdf8a2e764c138a&time=1714144798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466a49b592761d8d5885669147c73ede4825470ae6ac71de1131a5c6387cea87&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b41d7af8e7f76a7d0&time=1714144798&tool=RSC

MORGAN STANLEY

Details

2024/04/25 15:45:08

Price
86.82 EUR

Difference

o

-1.04% (-0.91)

General attributes

ISIN US6174464486
Symbol MS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 143,443 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.84 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 85.99 EUR (349)
Open 87.26 EUR
High 87.26 EUR
Low 86.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 87.73 EUR
VWAP 86.82 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 17,364.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.00% +6.16% +32.02%
Perf (abs.) +19.72 +5.09 +21.28
Beta 0.84 1.05 1.06
Volatility  27.64 26.52 29.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MORGAN STANLEY

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:14
04/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 16:40
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/  08:10
04/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

86.06 EUR

87.38 EUR

85.90 EUR

87.06 EUR

42.69 USD

85.62 EUR (4)
84.09 EUR (208)
81.33 EUR (177)
78.67 EUR (184)
87.73 EUR (2024/04/24)
76.56 EUR (2024/01/19)
87.73 EUR (2024/04/24)
66.04 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 6
0.00 2
0.03 13
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496684
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2019/
06/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:36

17:04

08:00

17:28

08:11

08:00

15:45

16:23

16:30

16:16

42.20 CHF

91.99 USD 115.64

87.00 EUR

91.28 USD

87.33 EUR

87.29 EUR

86.82 EUR

86.05 EUR

85.97 EUR

85.67 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

20,799
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14479

MORGAN STANLEY

Company profile

Company Logo

Morgan Stanley

Contact Details
MORGAN STANLEY

1585 Broadway - 10036-8293 New York
Telefon: +1-212-761-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: mediainquiries@morganstanley.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: MORGAN STANLEY &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Morgan Stanley operates as a global financial services company. The firm provides
investment banking products and services to its clients and customers including
corporations, governments, financial institutions, and individuals. It operates through the
following segments: Institutional Securities, Wealth Management, and Investment
Management. The Institutional Services segment provides financial advisory, capital-raising
services, and related financing services on behalf of institutional investors. The Wealth
Management segment offers brokerage and investment advisory services covering various
types of investments, including equities, options, futures, foreign currencies, precious
metals, fixed-income securities, mutual funds, structured products, alternative investments,
unit investment trusts, managed futures, separately managed accounts, and mutual fund
asset allocation programs. The Investment Management segment provides equity, fixed
income, alternative investments, real estate, and merchant banking strategies. The
company was founded by Harold Stanley and Henry S. Morgan in 1924 and is
headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

James Gorman
Erika James
Dennis Nally
Hironori

Kamezawa
IICHIRO

SAKATA
James Stewart
Judith Miscik
Mary Schapiro
Masato Miyachi
Neha Saraf
Perry Traquina
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Herz
Shelley
Leibowitz
Stephen Luczo
Thomas Glocer

Ted Pick

Carol Greene-

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
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mailto:mediainquiries@morganstanley.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6174464486-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6174464486
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Vincent

Eric F.
Grossman

Mandell Crawley

Sharon Yeshaya

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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